

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: 2015 NED ASHTON PARK STORM SEWER REPAIR PROJECT

DATE: 8/11/2015

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Connerley Construction		Triple B Construction		Carter & Associates		Lynch's Excavating		Calacci Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,995.00	3,995.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
2.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,920.00	1,920.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
3.	PCC Pavement Removal	42	SY	30.00	1,260.00	26.67	1,120.14	15.00	630.00	10.00	420.00	27.00	1,134.00	25.00	1,050.00
4.	Chain Link Fence Removal and Replacement	40	LF	70.00	2,800.00	12.00	480.00	70.00	2,800.00	25.00	1,000.00	35.00	1,400.00	25.00	1,000.00
5.	Remove and dispose off-site existing 24" CMP Storm Sewer	76	LF	22.50	1,710.00	9.47	719.72	7.00	532.00	119.00	9,044.00	15.00	1,140.00	20.00	1,520.00
6.	24" Class III RCP Storm Sewer	76	LF	130.00	9,880.00	77.89	5,919.64	230.00	17,480.00	309.00	23,484.00	132.00	10,032.00	400.00	30,400.00
7.	RCP Flared End Section, 24" Diameter	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,720.00	1,720.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,510.00	1,510.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8.	Rip-Rap, IDOT Class E	8	TON	60.00	480.00	310.00	2,480.00	50.00	400.00	100.00	800.00	34.00	272.00	50.00	400.00
9.	PCC Pavement, 6" Thick	42	SY	60.00	2,520.00	236.19	9,919.98	70.00	2,940.00	68.00	2,856.00	72.00	3,024.00	100.00	4,200.00
10.	Seeding	0.026	AC	19,225.00	499.85	49,230.77	1,260.00	20,000.00	520.00	45,000.00	1,170.00	32,692.31	850.00	15,000.00	390.00
TOTAL					\$29,649.85		29,554.48		29,902.00		44,274.00		24,362.00		59,960.00